Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

Shareholding Pattern

PURETROP FRUITS LIMITED

General Information

530077
NOTLISTED
NOTLISTED
INE795D01011
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly

31-12-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)

false



Searial
No.

o NOo g A~ WN -

10
1

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way
of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
true

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholdi
each class of securities (IX) ,asa%
No. of Total No. of assumin;
. : shares on full
0. Of Shareh:;ldmg Share§ fully conversic
No.of o No. Of Total as a % of No. of Underlying diluted of
fully aidy shares nos. total no. of No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares o, No.Of  Outstanding basis convertib
Cateqo! Category of Nos. Of paid up pu underlyin shares shares Rights Underlying Underlyin Outstanding convertible (includin securities
901Y shareholder shareholders equity P Ying  “heid (calculated Total as Outstanding ying SOP securities, 9 =
(U] I equity Depository _ : Outstanding warrants, asa
(] (n shares shares Receipts (Vll) = as per SCRR, a%of convertible Warrants Granted No. of ESOP, percentag
held (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (Xc) Warrants 2 M
held [\")] o (XB) Convertible of dilute
™ v) Vv (\ASEA&Z; antd E()S()OP Securities share
+B+ etc, = .
N etc.) (XI)= capital) (XI
i';sxs i';sYs Total (XA+XB¥XC) “(ix)  (Vil)+(X)As
) . % of
(A+nB+C2
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 4972721 4972721 62.39% 4972721 4972721 62.39% 4972721 62.39%
Group
(B) Public 4712 2997181 2997181 37.61% 2997181 2997181 37.61% 2997181 37.61%
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4718 7969902 7969902  100.00% 7969902 7969902 100.00% 7969902 100.00%



Shareholding Pattern

(b)

(d)

@

(a)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu 5
undivided Family

MAYANK
RAMESH 1
TANDON

ASHOK
VISHINDAS 1
MOTIANI

NANITA ASHOK
MOTIANI

PRIYANKA 1
TANDON

DIPTIASHOK
MOTIANI

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1
(specify)
FRESHCAP .
Bodies
FOODSTUFF 1
P Corporate
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and 6

Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds
Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks
Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Direct
Investment
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)

3386757

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

1585964

1585964

4972721

4972721

3386757

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

1585964

1585964

4972721

4972721

42.49%

4.16%

18.22%

8.10%

4.24%

7.77%

19.90%

19.90%

62.39%

62.39%

3386757

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

1585964

1585964

4972721

4972721

3386757

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

1585964

1585964

4972721

4972721

42.49%

4.16%

18.22%

8.10%

4.24%

7.77%

19.90%

19.90%

62.39%

62.39%



@)

(a)

(b)

(b)

®

(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
Authority
Ministry of
Corporate Affairs

1

1

238456

238456

238456

238456

0.00%

2.99%

2.99%

10 10

238456 238456

238456 238456

0.00%

2.99%

2.99%

Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the [Category
Shareholders (I)

Category /
More than
1

percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders
(m)

No.of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(v)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) +(V) +

(\D}

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class [Class

eg:X |eg:Y Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
(Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

S|
Unc
Outs
con
sec

2
anc
etc
(XA

PARSRAM
WADHWA
KAPIL SARDA

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign
Nationals
Foreign
Companies
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)
Clearing
Members
HUF
Sub-Total (B)(4)
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)*(B)(4)

Category
Category

1

1
89

30

132

7

125
4712

4712

130000

80000
253564

127917

163659

5429

158230
2997181

2997181

130000

80000
253564

127917

163659

5429

158230
2997181

2997181

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of

1.63%

1.00%
3.18%

1.61%

2.05%

0.07%

1.99%
37.61%

37.61%

130000 130000

80000 80000
253564 253564

127917 127917

163659 163659

5429 5429

158230 158230
2997181 2997181

2997181 2997181

1.63%

1.00%
3.18%

1.61%

2.05%

0.07%

1.99%
37.61%

37.61%



DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI

(2) (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(§)= (©)(N+(C)

Total (A+B+C2 ) 4718 7969902 0 0 7969902 100.00% 7969902 0 7969902 100.00% 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 4718 7969902 7969902 100.00% 7969902 7969902 100.00%
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
»
Shareholding Sl
No.Of

No.of as a % of No.Of Unc
fully Pal:tly No.Of Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV, Shares No.of No.Of Outs

Category / aid- | shares Shares
Searial Category & Moregchn Bank No of the paid_up pup underlying nos.shares shares Rights Total as Underlyi!lg Underlying Outstanding | con
No. Name of the |Category 1 Name Shareholders | equity equity |Deposito held (VII) = | (calculated a % of |Outstanding Outstandin: ESOP sec
* |Shareholders (l) ercentage (mny shares sl?are); Rgcei tsry (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total |convertible Warrantsg Granted N
P 9 held  [Spars (vnp ) 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities XB) (XC) Wz
V) As a % of rights (XA anc

(V) 9
(A+B+C2) etc
Class [Class (XA+
eg:X |eg:Y Total




Significant Beneficial Owners

" " " Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
Passport Passport Whether by virtue of: creation /
Searial X tor
o No. in Nationality(Applicable No. in Nationality(Applicable Rights on )  of significant
Name case ofa Nationality in case of Any other is Name case ofa Nationality in case of Any other is Voting distributable  Exercise Exercise of ™ = o o
foreign selected) foreign selected) Shares ;onts dividend or of  significant T
national national any other control influence
distribution
ASHOK FRESHCAP
1 VISHINDAS India FOODSTUFF India 38.11% true false 13-12-2019
MOTIANI LLP

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
»
Shareholding S|
No.Of

No.of as a % of No.Of Unc
Category / fully Paa';:y s'::;.roefs Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Shares S"I‘;roefs No.Of Outs
Searial Category & Moregchn Bank No of the |paid up pup underlying nos.shares shares Rights Total as | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | con
No. Name of the |Category 1 Name Shareholders | equity equity |Deposito held (VIl) = | (calculated a % of |Outstanding Outstandin: ESOP sec
* |Shareholders (l) ercentage (mny shares sl?are); Rgcei t;y (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total |convertible Warrantsg Granted N
P 9 held  [SParS (vnp ) 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities XB) (XC) Wz
(v) ) As a % of rights (XA) anc
(A+B+C2) etc
Class [Class (XA+

eg:X |eg:Y Total




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

2.90%
2.69%
2.70%
2.70%
2.69%



